EasySmart Switches
DGS-1100 Series
D-Link’s DGS-1100 Series EasySmart Switches provide an affordable solution for SOHOs and
Small and Medium Businesses as well as enterprise deployment, such as in branch offices and
meeting rooms that require simple network management. Each model comes in a compact
desktop-sized metal case and features either 5, 8, 16, or 24 Gigabit ports.
D-Link Green/Power Saving Performance
Compliant with IEEE802.3az Energy Efficient Ethernet, these switches consume less energy

• RFC 2647 802.1p
• RFC 2236, 4451 IGMP Snooping
Order Information
Part Number Description
DGS-1100-05 Five 10/100/1000 Base-T Port EasySmart Switch
DGS-1100-08 Eight 10/100/1000 Base-T Port EasySmart Switch
DGS-1100-08P Eight 10/100/1000 Base-T PoE Port EasySmart Switch
DGS-1100-16 Sixteen 10/100/1000 Base-T Port EasySmart Switch
DGS-1100-24 Twenty-four 10/100/1000 Base-T Port EasySmart Switch
 Updated 2013/08/05